STATE OF CArver, MN	AUG 2 3 2021
COUNTY OF CARVER)	State of Minnesota
Amelia wodehouse ALLA I, Christian Johnson, do hereby state that on Person mailing documents Charnassen, in said County and State titles of documents mailed to other party(ies) Affi David of Service by Mail., Motion on said party(ies) by mailing a true and correct copy thereof postage prepaid, by depositing the same in the U.S. Mail at and addressed as follows: Computed Trust Bard (name and address of pred research by on P.A. Joseph CAS Monitored to un-monitored by one County and State that on P.A. Joseph CAS Monitored to un-monitored by one County and State that on P.A. Joseph CAS Monitored to un-monitored by one County and State that on P.A. Joseph CAS Monitored to un-monitored by one County and State that on P.A. Joseph CAS Monitored to un-monitored by one County and State that on P.A. Joseph CAS Monitored to un-monitored by one County and State that on Present the Proposition of the Present that on Present the Present the Present that on Present the Present	tate, did serve the attached: EF, David on Support of motion on Exhibit A" E, enclosed in an envelope, Chambassen, MN City and State L Advisors Administors (4) party being served) Scroppi Esa; Malle Graner Esa.
I declare under penalty of perjury that everything I have stat Minn. Stat. §358.116.	
Dated: 08-21 - 2021	Amelia wodehouse Alia Christena Johnson

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE BY MAIL Filed in District Court

Signature of Person mailing documents